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	THE SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025

	Autumn Term 2024

	
	Re-open (for pupils)
	Close
	Re-open
	Close

	The Whitehouse PRU


	Wed 4 September  
	Fri 25 October 
	Mon 4 November 
	Fri 20 December 

	Spring Term 2025

	
	Re-open (for pupils)
	Close
	Re-open
	Close

	The Whitehouse PRU

	Tues 7 January
	Fri 14 February 
	Mon 24 February
	Fri 4 April

	Summer Term 2025

	
	Re-open
(for pupils)
	Closed
Bank Holidays
	Close
	Re-open
	Close

	The Whitehouse PRU

	Tue 22 April


	Mon 21 April Mon 5 May
	Fri 23 May
	Tue 3 June
	Fri 18 July


	
	School closed to pupils

	
	

	Autumn Term
	Friday 6th December

	Spring Term
	

	Summer Term
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